INLA's Gold Medal of Horticulture Award



The Gold Medal of Horticulture is a prestigious award given to deserving individuals in the horticulture industry of Idaho.

In their lifetime, they have generously and selflessly contributed to horticulture in Idaho. If you would like to nominate someone for this award, please see the criteria below and send in your nomination before November 1st of this year.

To be eligible for nomination, the nominee shall have made an outstanding and unselfish contribution to the field of horticulture in the state of Idaho. All facets of the field of horticulture will be equally considered, i.e. educators, growers, retailer, suppliers, maintenance contractors, landscape contractors, and other related industries. Business success shall not be the basic consideration for this award. It is a requirement that the nominee be a member of the Idaho Nursery & Landscape Association. The winner will be chosen by a majority vote of the INLA Board of Directors. The winner will be publicly announced at the Idaho Horticulture Expo in January, and their name proudly displayed on a plaque in the Idaho State Dept. of Agriculture building in Boise, ID. Gold Medal of Horticulture winners are given an honorary individual membership in the INLA for life.

Gold Medal of Horticulture

Nomination Deadline: November 1st

Phone No

3. Please submit a brief summary about this nominee (no more than 2 typed pages).

Send your nomination to: INLA - Gold Medal of Horticulture, 13601 W McMillian Rd Ste 102 #252 Boise, ID 83713 Questions? Call 1-208-681-4769 or email: hollie@inlagrow.org.